
30

Sr. No.
Form/

Roll No.
Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks

1 1 4549 Rehana Muhammad Iqbal 11

2 2 5058 Muhammad Arslan Ismail Muhammad Ismail Absent

3 3 5743 Gulshan Rani Mehdi Hassan Absent

4 5 6261 Zareen Fatima Muhammad Babar Ali 31

5 6 7944 Sabina Zaheer Zaheer Umer Din 34

6 7 6199 Momina Rashid Abdul Rashid 18

7 8 4597 Attiya Niaz Niaz Ahmad 20

8 9 5054 Hafiz Muhammad Ammar Hafiz Shabbir Ahmed 39

9 11 4979 Sadia Amin Muhammad Amin 32

10 13 8684 Hamraz Fatima Muhammad Anwar 25

11 14 5764 Mudssar Noor Noor Muhammad Absent

12 15 6456 Mohammad Amjad Gul Rahman 34

13 16 7213 Yasmeen Yousuf Muhammad 36

14 17 7191 Nisma Arshad Muhammad Arshad 39

15 18 11974 Amina Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 28

16 19 13088 Muqqdas Asghar Muhammad Asghar 15

17 20 11988 Imran Ali Shoukat Ali 7

18 21 9711 Umair Siraj Ch Siraj Din Absent

19 23 13188 Sadia Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 10

20 24 8997 Ummyya Siddique Muhammad Siddique Absent

21 25 14949 Asma Khalid Masahib Khan Absent

22 26 6348 Farah Khan Muhammad Tariq Khan Absent

23 27 12491 Abida Malik Nawaz Malik Nawaz 4

24 28 9470 Amina Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 24

25 29 7377 Amin Ullah Noor Ul Wahab 31

26 30 10496 Hafiza Tahmeena Ahmad ShahMuhammad Ahmad Shah 8

27 31 13379 Mubeen Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar 25

28 32 6293 Hafiza Anam Jamil Muhammad Jamil Absent

29 33 13615 Afshan Khan Singhar Khan 18

30 34 8670 Muhammad Waqas Muhammad Ali Absent

31 35 7803 Anwar Khan Abdur Rahim 31

32 37 7171 Mahak Allah Jabran Saeed Malik Wakeel 16

33 38 9694 Nimra Rukhsar Muhammad Zahid 11

34 39 18522 Ubaidullah Muhammad Akram 25

35 40 13228 Hafiza Muqdas Asghar Muhammad Asghar 27

36 42 13025 Muhammad Hammad Atta Atta Ullah Saqib 45

37 43 16869 Muhammad Usama Abdul Rashid Absent

38 46 16326 Abdur Rehman Muhammad Siddique 34

39 47 9167 Alkanz Fatima Muhammad Asif 33

40 48 12562 Hafiz Mudassar Farooq Rauf Ahmad Farooq 38

41 49 9359 Khadija Tul Kubra Khalid Farooq 21

42 50 11879 Hafiz Muhammad Adnan Rehmat Ali 23

43 51 13869 Hafiz Talha Muhammad Afzal 41

44 53 23254 Urooj Naimat Naimat Ali 10

45 54 11443 Zaibunisa Anwar Zaib 13

46 55 21816 Sumera Hanif Muhammad Hanif Absent

47 56 14569 Ali Rizwan Shahzad Haji Allah Bakhash 40

48 57 9807 Hafiz Qasim Abdullah Bhatti Zafar Iqbal Bhatti 20

49 58 18127 Muhammad Jameel Muhammad Ishaq Sabir 26

50 59 16462 Zakia Zubair Zubair Ahmad 13

51 60 13171 Muhammad Shahbbir Sokhay Khan 35

52 61 22602 Iqra Ikram Ikram Ul Hassan 25

53 62 17554 Aamil Mehmood Salamat Ali 49

54 63 9228 Abdul Nazim Abdul 30

55 64 7515 Abdul Raouf Allah Ditta 22

56 65 9531 Farukh Ahmed Zubair Ahmad 30

57 66 13867 Zakir Ullah Bakht Zarin 23

58 68 7241 Hafazaha Tahira Amin Muhammad Amin 23

59 69 25995 Muhammad Ashraf Muhammad Younas Absent

60 70 23509 Midhat Fatima Saeed Ahmad Shah 23

61 71 15317 Ali Nasir Nasir Mehmood 30

62 76 5326 Fatima Khan Afsar Ali Khan 24

63 77 28281 Ayesha Akbar Ch Muhammad Akbar 14

64 78 8105 Farah Deeba Muhammad Anwar Absent

65 79 8079 Rabia Muhammad Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Absent

66 81 18611 Saba Noor Javaid Iqbal 18

67 82 25903 Hafiz Asif Ismail Muhmmad Ismail 32
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68 83 16303 Hafiz Muhammad Waleed Muhammad Navees 11

69 84 25640 Umar Farooq Obaid Ullah 21

70 85 7153 Arooj Fatima Tariq Mehmood 14

71 86 6464 Muhammad Ejaz Bhatti Inayat Ullah 23

72 87 11866 Muhammad Fazeel Ur RehmanAbdul Ghaffar 38

73 88 18545 Ayesha Hanif Muhammad Hanif 15

74 89 16235 Dawood Ahmed Muhammad Ismail 39

75 90 11745 Hafiz Abdul Hafeez Basheer Ahmad 18

76 91 25628 Tasaddaq Abasi Muhammad Naseem Khan 16

77 92 26688 Rahma Ahsaan Ahsaan Mahmood Absent

78 93 10366 Jawairia Khawar Khawar Iqbal 32

79 94 30527 Muhammad Ali Anwar Muhammad Anwar Shahid 8

80 95 16739 Muzammal Hussain Nazir Ahmad 30

81 96 24968 Mehnaz Akhter Ehsan Ul Haq Bajwa 15

82 97 7955 Muhammad Irfan Mukhtar Ahmed 16

83 98 11929 Hafiz Muhammad Rashid Shoukat Ali 37

84 99 15743 Maria Javed Javed Iqbal 27

85 100 14770 Umar Farooq Allah Ditta 16

86 101 22717 Hafiz Muhammad Afzal Allah Ditta 25

87 102 18385 Atia Asim Qari Mansha Asim 27

88 103 11153 Abdul Razzaq Zaheer Muhammad Ramzan 25

89 104 25743 Hafiz Abdullah Hafiz Abdul Aziz 20

90 105 15692 Anam Yasin Muhammad Yasin 21

91 106 12125 Bushra Akram Muhammad Akram 34

92 107 16204 Muhammad Ahmed Nazir Ahmad Absent

93 108 25843 Hafiz Bilal Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 13

94 110 22200 Kinza Irfan Muhammad Irfan 31

95 111 10860 Yasir Ahmad Muhammad Bashir Ud Din (late) 30

96 112 18803 Saima Riaz Muhammad Riaz 18

97 113 22987 Atia Tabassum Muhammad Afzal 28

98 114 16559 Hafiz Muhammad Shahid Muhammad Muneer Ahmad 33

99 115 20777 Muhammad Jameel Abdul Salam 26

100 116 24812 Muhammad Ali Anwar Muhammad Anwar 10

101 119 38107 Samee Ullah Muhammad Din 23

102 120 19202 Muhammad Imran Muhammad Shafi 30

103 121 0 Hafiz Jamil Khalil Khalil Ahmad 30

104 123 11377 Fatima Abbas Muhammad Abbas 18

105 124 30782 Hafiza Saima Jamil Muhammad Jamil 11

106 125 35158 Haroon Ur Rasheed Ubaidullah 30

107 126 11595 Muhammad Ramzan Muhammad Iqbal 25

108 127 20042 Nisar Fatima Muhammad Riaz 31

109 128 20009 Neelam Shahzadi Faiz Ahmad Faiz 30

110 129 26459 Muhammad Imtiaz Nazir Ahmad 12

111 130 18794 Muhammad Shoaib Ghulam Mustafa 44

112 131 14765 Sidra Akbar Muhammad Akbar 16

113 132 19519 Hifiz Muhammad Rashid Maraj Din Absent

114 133 10976 Sidra Afzal Muhammad Afzal 9

115 134 30483 Mariam Zahid Syed Zahid Abbas Bukhari 13

116 135 8056 Amna Fayaz Fayaz Hussain 17

117 136 29610 Muhammad Ramzan Muhammad Sharif 19

118 137 13791 Shahbaz Ahmed Sher Muhammad 37

119 138 25066 Zunaira Saeed Saeed Ahmad 14

120 139 23121 Muhammad Waseem Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz 30

121 140 14478 Hafiza Maryam Farooq Muhammad Farooq Shkir Absent

122 141 26558 Marina Tabbasum Rasheed Ahmad Absent

123 142 30417 Laiba Zahid Syed Zahid Abbas Bukhari 13

124 143 27732 Mazhar Sajid Muhammad Sajid 10

125 144 31440 Tayyaba Latif Muhammad Latif 20

126 145 17458 Nasir Ali Ali Muhammad 11

127 146 19980 Muhammad Muhammad Siddique 24

128 147 19910 Muhammad Shoaib Jamil Muhammad Jamil 30

129 148 30757 Hafiz Muhammad Babar Babu 31

130 149 32111 Samreena Gulzar Gulzar Ahmad Absent

131 150 14916 Sumaira Bibi Saif Ullah Absent

132 151 35748 Mujahid Islam Bashir Hussain 34

133 152 28477 Muhammad Ehsan Muhammad Naseer 30

134 153 31745 Zubaida Ahmad Sardar Khan 25

135 154 6776 Rubina Kusar Muhammad Yousaf 23

136 156 16160 Anisa Hanif Muhammad Hanif 20

137 157 35384 Asif Iqbal Liaqat Ali 25

138 158 22579 Hafiz Mehmood Ul Hassan Muhammad Abdullah Munir 36

139 159 24761 Aziz Ur Rehman Muhammad Khalid 45

140 160 25859 Muhammad Ijaz Ghulam Qadir 20



141 161 29717 Nasir Mehmood Muhammad Nawaz Absent

142 162 20724 Shafqat Hussain Khan Ghulam Hussain Khan 16

143 163 26687 Abdul Raheem Rasikh Khair Din 30

144 164 29263 Muhammad Imran Ilyas 30

145 166 27589 Sadia Bashir Bashir Ahmad 22

146 169 28885 Iqra Tabassum Muhammad Shafiq 18

147 170 29194 Muhammad Kamran Kabeer Muhammad Kabeer 33

148 171 24174 Muhammad Farooq Muhammad Maroof 22

149 172 19972 Muhammad Ameer Hamza Muhammad Ashraf Absent

150 173 Manual Muhammad Qasim Islam u Din 31

151 174 14495 Muhammad Tahir Abdur Rehman 30

152 175 21378 Munnaza Ellahi Malik Karam Elahi Absent

153 176 10348 Aysha Abdul Raoof 17

154 177 25863 Abdul Basit Khan Abdul Wakeel Khan 30

155 178 17326 Yasmeen Ashiq Ashiq Hussain 22

156 179 23188 Iram Tafkhar Tafkhar 13

157 180 22059 Hafiz Muhammad Zahid Muhammad Arshad 35

158 181 21315 Hafiz Muhammad Rashid Mian Muhammad Chishty 15

159 184 24922 Javeria Sherazi Syed Ashfaq Akhtar 24

160 187 16371 Iqra Sattar Abdul Sattar 16

161 188 34923 Sana Fatima Abdul Hakeem Absent

162 189 28568 Mamdooha Afzal Chaudhry Muhammad Afzal 27

163 191 37961 Muhammad Majid Nawaz Hafiz Irshad Ahmad 19

164 192 32723 Uffaq Tariq Mehmood Butt 22

165 193 32892 Razia Sultana Rana Nasar Ullah 27

166 194 37289 Fariha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 33

167 195 16446 Javaria Khanam Muhammad Abbas Khan 21

168 196 18939 Muhammad Faisal Ghani Abdul Ghani Absent

169 197 10577 Saba Gulshan Muhammad Inayat Absent

170 198 6330 Mehmood Ul Hassan Hafiz M Saeed Ahmed Sultani 19

171 199 20729 Mahpara Saeed Saeed Akhtar Absent

172 200 31986 Muhammad Asghar Muhammad Sabir 10

173 202 27503 Naheed Akhtar Shaukat Ali 29

174 203 25562 Imran Raoof Abdul Raoof 30

175 204 25959 Muhammad Zeeshan Manzoor Ahmad 19

176 205 0 Hafiz Muhammad Abdul Khaliq FaridM. Ghulam Fareed Azad 6

177 206 22448 Mahmood Ul Hasan Muhammad Shoaib 24

178 207 31848 Ali Husnain Haider Munawar Hussain Abid 18

179 210 27378 Maria Waheed Waheed-ur-rehman 28

180 211 20961 Rabia Ashiq Muhammad Ashiq 28

181 212 0 Arooba Jannat Muhammad Zaheer Absent

182 213 11393 Warda Akram Muhammad Akram Ansari 26

183 214 21036 Hafiz Muhammad Zia Ur Rahman FarooqAbdul Ur Rahman 20

184 215 37346 Eesha Raazia Abdul Ghani Late 38

185 216 35541 Muhammad Nawaz Anjum Muhammad Akram 15

186 217 24778 Shumaila Inayat Inayat Ali 23

187 218 26795 Ummair Akbar Muhammad Akbar 6

188 219 20814 Hafsa Khalid Siddique 53

189 220 7293 Hafiz Muhammad Arshad Abdul Raheem 19

190 221 0 Aqsa Hussain Muhammad Hussain 42

191 222 9314 Maria Abdul Rehman Abdul Rehman Salik 28

192 223 31056 Hafiza Mahnoor Fatima Fahim Ud Din 49

193 224 20041 Muhammad Mazahir Ashraf Muhammad Irfan Ullah 20

194 226 19582 Bushra Rehman Abd Ur Rehman 20

195 227 12270 Ghulam Sarwar Muhammad Anwar 39

196 228 30058 Muhammad Kashif Raza Bashir Ahmad 24.5

197 229 30592 Muhammad Rafi Abdul Haseeb 26

198 231 25805 Sadra Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 24

199 232 35017 Narmeen Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 27

200 233 0 Rabia Ahmed Maqsood Ahmed 45

201 234 22489 Hafiz Sajjad Ur Rahman Niamat Ali 30

202 235 0 Muhammad Haroon Ghulam Fareed 32

203 236 0 Abdul Wajid Muhammad Nawaz 25

204 237 0 Usman Ali Abdul Sattar 30

205 238 0 Kanwal Saleem Muhammad Saleem 23

206 239 23672 Rabia Rauf Abdul Rauf 19

207 240 26383 Asad Ali Muhammad Arshad 23

208 241 0 Fareeha Saddique Muhammad Saddique 51

209 242 0 Bushra Imtiaz Imtiaz Hussain 37

210 243 24916 Wajeeha Saeed Mian Shahid Saeed 46

211 244 29342 Syeda Sidra Sharafat Hussain Shah 39

212 245 22216 Saba Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz 35

213 246 37251 Muqaddas Hina Muhammad Usman Azhar 17



214 247 37555 Nida Asif Asif Shafi 38

215 249 7800 Hafiz Amanat Ali Farzand Ali 31

216 250 0 Sumaira Bashir Bashir Ahmad Absent

217 251 36741 Anas Rauf Abdul Rauf 20

218 253 23894 Zarina Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 21

219 254 26434 Sufia Saeed Saeed Ahmad Qamar 28

220 255 17254 Misbah Zatoon Abdul Qayyum 43

221 256 20200 Rafia Sagar Muhammad Sagar 33

222 258 29420 Sumaira Ayyoub Muhammad Ayyoub Sabbir 26

223 259 27822 Javaria Rasool Muhammad Javaid Rasool 28

224 260 0 Hafiz Adil Farooq Jamal Din 38

225 262 33249 Gulshan Fatima Ehsan Ali 31

226 264 27600 Urooj Ahmad Muhammad Ahmad 20

227 265 0 Muhammad Umair Abdul Hafeez 15

228 266 20713 Mumuhammad Zaid Mustafa Muhammad Nasrullah Nasir 30

229 267 28822 Tayyba Kalsoom Maqbool Hussain 32

230 268 31684 Fatima Yasin Muhammad Yasin 23

231 269 27597 Arifa Asad Muhammad Waheed Asad Absent

232 271 11440 Huma Rafique Muhammad Raffiq 17

233 272 30193 Hafiz Muhammad Abu Bakar KhanManzoor Ahmad 10

234 273 36894 Iqra Ismail Muhammad Ismail 19

235 274 26340 Hafiz Abdul Rehman Sajid Qari Sajid Mahmood 41

236 275 Hafiz Muhammad Abrar
Hafiz Muhammad 

Younas
24

237 276 14864 Imran Ahmad Muhammad Abdullah 20

238 277 0 Sitara Jabeen Zakria Shabbir Ahmad Mufti Absent

239 278 13801 Sumbal Hamid Hamid Mahmood Malik 23

240 279 27975 Aiza Kassib Kassib Hussain 46

241 280 0 Muhammad Umair Murtaza Muhammad Ghulam Murtaza 30

242 281 29464 Abdul Rehman Ghulam Nabi 26

243 282 0 Attia Kailani Abdul -ur-Rehman Kailani 44

244 283 0 Maria Inam Inam Elahi 48

245 284 0 Huma Mufaza Zulfqar Ali 15

246 286 22271 Tehreem Un Nisa Shafiq Ahmad Khan 33

247 287 30368 Amna Ishfaq Ishfaq Ahmad 25

248 288 29955 Hafiza Mehak Rafique Muhammad Rafique 20

249 289 35949 Atta Ur Rehman Abdul Razzaq 20

250 290 11697 Huma Ihsan Hafiz Ihsan Ul Haq 25

251 291 0 Asma Nisar Nisar Ahmad 25

252 292 10451 Muhammad Hamid Arif Muhammad Arif 41

253 293 11143 Maryam Badar Badar Munir 32

254 294 26299 Sobia Nazar Nazar Hussain 23

255 295 30318 Rabail Habib Habib Hassan Sadiq 31

256 297 28231 Ayesha Shabbir Ahmed Qadri Shabbir Ahmed Mughal 39

257 298 23262 Amer Abbas Abbas Ali 31

258 299 34421 Hafiz Muhammad Suleman Muhammad Amin 33

259 300 36407 Muhammad Awais Muhammad Ajmal 30

260 301 29144 Ramisha Iftikhar Iftikhar Ali 43

261 302 35067 Fakhra Rani Manak Hahat 32

262 305 0 Hafiz Shaheen Afzal Muhammad Afzal Athar 48

263 306 12790 H.muhammad Noman Ikram H.muhammad Ikram 30

264 307 29093 Najam Ul Saqib Muhammad Iqbal Saqib 17

265 308 12835 Suhaib Umar Riaz Hussain 32

266 309 0 Muhammad Irfan Imam Bakhsh 14

267 310 0 Iqra Nisar Nisar Ahmad 18

268 311 0 Nasir ud Din Sultan Ahmad Farooqi Absent

269 313 0 Masood ur Rahman Tahir Anees Ur Rahman 15

270 314 30157 Muhammad Irfan Muhammad Shafique 12

271 315 21738 Tuba Gul Haji Abdul Qadir 26

272 316 18884 Madiha Javaid Javaid Saleem 36

273 321 31673 Muhammad Baber Abdul Qayyum Khan 30

Pass: 95      Fail: 145          Absent: 33
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Following candidates have passed the written test of M.Phil. (Islamic Studies),

they are directed to appear before Admission Committee for Interview with

original documents / testimonials according to the given schedule:

Group: 1 (A)

Date:   27-09-2018 Time:   10:00 to 11:00 a.m.

Venue: Meeting Room
30

Sr.

No.
Form/

Roll No.
Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks

1 5 6261 Zareen Fatima Muhammad Babar Ali 31

2 6 7944 Sabina Zaheer Zaheer Umer Din 34

3 11 4979 Sadia Amin Muhammad Amin 32

4 16 7213 Yasmeen Yousuf Muhammad 36

5 17 7191 Nisma Arshad Muhammad Arshad 39

6 47 9167 Alkanz Fatima Muhammad Asif 33

7 93 10366 Jawairia Khawar Khawar Iqbal 32

8 106 12125 Bushra Akram Muhammad Akram 34

9 110 22200 Kinza Irfan Muhammad Irfan 31

10 127 20042 Nisar Fatima Muhammad Riaz 31 PU Equiv. Required

11 128 20009 Neelam Shahzadi Faiz Ahmad Faiz 30 PU Equiv. Required

12 194 37289 Fariha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 33

13 215 37346 Eesha Raazia Abdul Ghani Late 38

14 219 20814 Hafsa Khalid Siddique 53

15 221 0 Aqsa Hussain Muhammad Hussain 42

16 223 31056 Hafiza Mahnoor Fatima Fahim Ud Din 49

17 233 0 Rabia Ahmed Maqsood Ahmed 45

18 241 0 Fareeha Saddique Muhammad Saddique 51

19 242 0 Bushra Imtiaz Imtiaz Hussain 37

20 243 24916 Wajeeha Saeed Mian Shahid Saeed 46

21 244 29342 Syeda Sidra Sharafat Hussain Shah 39

22 245 22216 Saba Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz 35

23 247 37555 Nida Asif Asif Shafi 38

24 255 17254 Misbah Zatoon Abdul Qayyum 43

25 256 20200 Rafia Sagar Muhammad Sagar 33 PU Equiv. Required

26 262 33249 Gulshan Fatima Ehsan Ali 31

27 267 28822 Tayyba Kalsoom Maqbool Hussain 32

28 279 27975 Aiza Kassib Kassib Hussain 46

29 282 0 Attia Kailani Abdul -ur-Rehman Kailani 44

30 283 0 Maria Inam Inam Elahi 48

31 286 22271 Tehreem Un Nisa Shafiq Ahmad Khan 33

32 293 11143 Maryam Badar Badar Munir 32

33 295 30318 Rabail Habib Habib Hassan Sadiq 31

34 297 28231 Ayesha Shabbir Ahmed Qadri Shabbir Ahmed Mughal 39

35 301 29144 Ramisha Iftikhar Iftikhar Ali 43 PU Equiv. Required

36 302 35067 Fakhra Rani Manak Hahat 32

37 316 18884 Madiha Javaid Javaid Saleem 36
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Following candidates have passed the written test of M.Phil. (Islamic Studies),

they are directed to appear before Admission Committee for Interview with

original documents / testimonials according to the given schedule:

Group: 1 (B)

Date:   27-09-2018 Time:   11:00 to 12:00 a.m.

Venue: Meeting Room
30

Sr.

No.
Form/

Roll No.
Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks

1 9 5054 Hafiz Muhammad Ammar Hafiz Shabbir Ahmed 39

2 15 6456 Mohammad Amjad Gul Rahman 34

3 29 7377 Amin Ullah Noor Ul Wahab 31

4 35 7803 Anwar Khan Abdur Rahim 31 PU Equiv. Required

5 42 13025 Muhammad Hammad Atta Atta Ullah Saqib 45

6 46 16326 Abdur Rehman Muhammad Siddique 34 PU Equiv. Required

7 48 12562 Hafiz Mudassar Farooq Rauf Ahmad Farooq 38

8 51 13869 Hafiz Talha Muhammad Afzal 41

9 56 14569 Ali Rizwan Shahzad Haji Allah Bakhash 40

10 60 13171 Muhammad Shahbbir Sokhay Khan 35

11 62 17554 Aamil Mehmood Salamat Ali 49

12 63 9228 Abdul Nazim Abdul 30

13 65 9531 Farukh Ahmed Zubair Ahmad 30

14 71 15317 Ali Nasir Nasir Mehmood 30

15 82 25903 Hafiz Asif Ismail Muhmmad Ismail 32

16 87 11866 Muhammad Fazeel Ur RehmanAbdul Ghaffar 38

17 89 16235 Dawood Ahmed Muhammad Ismail 39

18 95 16739 Muzammal Hussain Nazir Ahmad 30

19 98 11929 Hafiz Muhammad Rashid Shoukat Ali 37

20 111 10860 Yasir Ahmad Muhammad Bashir Ud Din (late) 30

21 114 16559 Hafiz Muhammad Shahid Muhammad Muneer Ahmad 33 PU Equiv. Required

22 120 19202 Muhammad Imran Muhammad Shafi 30

23 121 0 Hafiz Jamil Khalil Khalil Ahmad 30

24 125 35158 Haroon Ur Rasheed Ubaidullah 30

25 130 18794 Muhammad Shoaib Ghulam Mustafa 44 PU Equiv. Required

26 137 13791 Shahbaz Ahmed Sher Muhammad 37

27 139 23121 Muhammad Waseem Fiaz Muhammad Fiaz 30 PU Equiv. Required

28 147 19910 Muhammad Shoaib Jamil Muhammad Jamil 30

29 148 30757 Hafiz Muhammad Babar Babu 31

30 151 35748 Mujahid Islam Bashir Hussain 34

31 152 28477 Muhammad Ehsan Muhammad Naseer 30 PU Equiv. Required

32 158 22579 Hafiz Mehmood Ul Hassan Muhammad Abdullah Munir 36

33 159 24761 Aziz Ur Rehman Muhammad Khalid 45

34 163 26687 Abdul Raheem Rasikh Khair Din 30

35 164 29263 Muhammad Imran Ilyas 30 PU Equiv. Required

36 170 29194 Muhammad Kamran Kabeer Muhammad Kabeer 33

37 173 Manual Muhammad Qasim Islam u Din 31

38 174 14495 Muhammad Tahir Abdur Rehman 30

39 177 25863 Abdul Basit Khan Abdul Wakeel Khan 30

40 180 22059 Hafiz Muhammad Zahid Muhammad Arshad 35

41 203 25562 Imran Raoof Abdul Raoof 30

42 227 12270 Ghulam Sarwar Muhammad Anwar 39

43 234 22489 Hafiz Sajjad Ur Rahman Niamat Ali 30

44 235 0 Muhammad Haroon Ghulam Fareed 32 PU Equiv. Required

45 237 0 Usman Ali Abdul Sattar 30 PU Equiv. Required

46 249 7800 Hafiz Amanat Ali Farzand Ali 31

47 260 0 Hafiz Adil Farooq Jamal Din 38

48 266 20713 Mumuhammad Zaid Mustafa Muhammad Nasrullah Nasir 30

49+ 274 26340 Hafiz Abdul Rehman Sajid Qari Sajid Mahmood 41

50 280 0 Muhammad Umair Murtaza Muhammad Ghulam Murtaza 30 PU Equiv. Required

51 292 10451 Muhammad Hamid Arif Muhammad Arif 41

52 298 23262 Amer Abbas Abbas Ali 31 PU Equiv. Required

53 299 34421 Hafiz Muhammad Suleman Muhammad Amin 33

54 300 36407 Muhammad Awais Muhammad Ajmal 30

55 305 0 Hafiz Shaheen Afzal Muhammad Afzal Athar 48

56 306 12790 H.muhammad Noman Ikram H.muhammad Ikram 30

57 308 12835 Suhaib Umar Riaz Hussain 32

58 321 31673 Muhammad Baber Abdul Qayyum Khan 30 PU Equiv. Required
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